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Price
62.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.65% (0.40)

US3024913036
FMC

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

7,826 EUR
S&P 500

62.44 EUR (300)
62.88 EUR (300)
62.20 EUR
62.20 EUR
62.20 EUR
61.80 EUR
61.70 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=16887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=16887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26bc6aa0a9ce81098654d4139482a1733b4526248d3e5cf15d748acf0f15d452&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fc84087133339bc33&time=1715673580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82eda09a7dc3e81fdf0b1d7d1df55640cf72e8b3e70a8b87c0e38dd5f42176e6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e16fc69e7e1ced82&time=1715673580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2239b4350fc79212482207cf4a16f8260856ddf8fd19a5b1a7866073e74ddfd9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc08b9f003bf2b9ad&time=1715673580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3abde1ba9b5ec8b121f808ff19e1e2f21f9c571f9c4a2d854e7e6f4acc6cca9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a45718568b55d2f65&time=1715673580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8e874c61b6ac9bbb41eaad2729d4447c941bc231b31372dc57108536133692c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3036372657d4b478d&time=1715673580&tool=RSC

FMC CORPORATION

Details

2024/05/13 08:03:28

Price
62.20 EUR

Difference (] 0.65% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN US3024913036
Symbol FMC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,826 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.44 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 62.88 EUR (300)
Open 62.20 EUR
High 62.20 EUR
Low 62.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.80 EUR
VWAP 61.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.00% -38.84% -37.39%
Perf (abs.) +14.26 -39.25 -36.90
Beta 1.62 1.07 0.79
Volatility  41.85 39.43 29.36

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 59.66 EUR (2)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 56.14 EUR (5)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 54.41 EUR (4)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 66.43 EUR (2)
YTD High | date 61.80 EUR (2024/05/10)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FMC CORPORATION

(
103.45 EUR (2023/06/08
47.44 EUR (2023/11/02

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 09:20 62.94 EUR 0.00 8
13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:33 61.78 EUR 0.01 2
13
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 67.53 USD 87.86 22,810
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 62.20 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:58 56.27 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881

FMC CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/05/ 08:04 62.22 EUR 0.00
13

2024/05/ 09:31 62.50 EUR 0.00
13

2024/05/ 08:08 62.20 EUR 0.00
13

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16886

FMC CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

+MC

Contact Details
FMC CORP.

2929 Walnut Street - 19104 Philadelphia
Telefon: +1-215-299-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pierre
Brondeau

Patricia
Verduin

C. Greer

Carol Davidson

Dirk
Kempthorne
Eduardo
Cordeiro
K'Lynne
Johnson

Kathy
Fortmann

Margareth
Gvrum

Robert Pallash

Mark A.
Douglas

Andrew D.
Sandifer

Diane
Allemang

Michael F.
Reilly

Ronaldo
Pereira

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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